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RATE CARD

BUILDING A SUSTAINABLE FUTURE TOGETHER

£39.50

£67.50

£112.50

£177.50

£247.50

£13.50

£27.00

£40.50

£327.50

£100.00

£52.50

Collection Costs Price Unit

Collection of Oily Waste £471.01 Per load up to 4 hours

Collection of Oily Waste £109.39 Per hour after initial 4 hours and up to 
8 hour shift

Saturday / Sunday 
Collection Surcharge

£1,155.38 Per load up to 8 hours

Bank Holiday Collection 
Surcharge

£1,492.41 Per load up to 8 hours

Night Shift Collection 
Surcharge

£2.72 Per hour

Wasted Journey Charge 50% of collection cost if request is received less 
than 8 hours from scheduled collection time

Collection Costs - 2025

Disposal Costs 2024 through to 31st March 2025


